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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin C C 1990 L M 1.7 362 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA RADICELLO Claudio C C 1988 R M 1.99999 326 yes

RIGO Leonardo C C 2001 L M 1.2 1829 yes

RUSSO William C C 1977 R M 1.99999 101 yes

VENTURI Michele C C 1987 L M 1.99999 1861 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

JPN FUJITA Michinobu C C 1986 R M 1.6 235 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs C C 1982 L M 1.4 1822 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR SHAVKUN Serhii C C 1972 R M 1.1 1439 yes

SHEPTITSKYI Serhii C C 1992 R M 1.3 1953 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

5 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 100.0 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii M yes

2. 1 002 70.0 ITA RIGO Leonardo M yes

3. 1 003 62.0 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii M yes

4. 1 004 59.0 LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs M yes

5. 1 006 32.0 JPN FUJITA Michinobu M yes

6. 1 007 21.0 ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin M yes

T7. 1 99999 0.0 ITA RUSSO William M yes

T8. 1 99999 0.0 ITA VENTURI Michele M yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0 ITA RADICELLO Claudio M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS C Epee male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

DT: Arno Schneider (TD and president of DT), Alberto Cruz, Daria Marchetti, Hilary Philbin,
Edi Suwarto, Peter Huggins

SEMI Com.: Peter Huggins, Dani Gyöngyi
Referee Com.: Chris Farren, Jon Moss
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 9 Participants

1 First round
07.10. 10:30

9 Participants
1 Poules 9 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
07.10. 13:40

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 07.10. 13:40

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS C Epee male Senior
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First round

Poule 1 10:30 | Piste 13 / 14

TOTH Janka, HUN , APTSIAURI Tatia, GEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

RIGO Leonardo ITA 1 V 3 4 V V V V V 6 37 29 0.750 8 4.
RUSSO William ITA 2 2 0 2 4 V V 4 1 2 23 36 0.250 -13 7.
SHAVKUN Serhii UKR 3 V V V V V V V 1 7 36 17 0.875 19 1.
VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT 4 V V 4 V V V 1 3 5 33 27 0.625 6 5.
KAVALIOU Kanstantsin ISR 5 4 V 3 3 V V 1 2 3 28 32 0.375 -4 6.
VENTURI Michele ITA 6 1 4 1 2 2 3 2 4 0 19 40 0.000 -21 9.
RADICELLO Claudio ITA 7 4 2 0 1 1 V 2 2 1 17 38 0.125 -21 8.
FUJITA Michinobu JPN 8 4 V 1 V V V V V 6 35 22 0.750 13 3.
SHEPTITSKYI Serhii UKR 9 4 V V V V V V 2 6 36 23 0.750 13 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 7 8 36 17 0.875 19 Q

2 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 6 8 36 23 0.750 13 Q

3 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 6 8 35 22 0.750 13 Q

4 ITA RIGO Leonardo 6 8 37 29 0.750 8 Q

5 LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs 5 8 33 27 0.625 6 Q

6 ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin 3 8 28 32 0.375 -4 Q

7 ITA RUSSO William 2 8 23 36 0.250 -13 Q

8 ITA RADICELLO Claudio 1 8 17 38 0.125 -21 Q

9 ITA VENTURI Michele 0 8 19 40 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 7 8 36 17 0.875 19

2 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 6 8 36 23 0.750 13

3 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 6 8 35 22 0.750 13

4 ITA RIGO Leonardo 6 8 37 29 0.750 8

5 LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs 5 8 33 27 0.625 6

6 ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin 3 8 28 32 0.375 -4

7 ITA RUSSO William 2 8 23 36 0.250 -13

8 ITA RADICELLO Claudio 1 8 17 38 0.125 -21

9 ITA VENTURI Michele 0 8 19 40 0.000 -21
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 SHAVKUN Serhii UKR  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sat 13:40

9 VENTURI Michele ITA   5

8 RADICELLO Claudio ITA   V

  R: LAM Andy (HKG)

 

5 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 RIGO Leonardo ITA  

 

 

3 FUJITA Michinobu JPN  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6 KAVALIOU Kanstantsin ISR  

 

 

7 RUSSO William ITA  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 SHEPTITSKYI Serhii UKR  

 

Piste 11 Sat 15:10

SHAVKUN Serhii UKR   V

RADICELLO Claudio ITA   4

R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)

Piste 12 Sat 15:10

VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT   V

RIGO Leonardo ITA   14

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 13 Sat 15:10

FUJITA Michinobu JPN   V

KAVALIOU Kanstantsin ISR   6

R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

Piste 14 Sat 15:10

RUSSO William ITA   10

SHEPTITSKYI Serhii UKR   V

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

Piste 2 Sat 16:30

SHAVKUN Serhii UKR   5

VALAINIS Dmitrijs (5) LAT   V

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

Piste 4 Sat 16:30

FUJITA Michinobu JPN   V

SHEPTITSKYI Serhii UKR   12

R: LAM Andy (HKG)

Piste FINAL1 Sat 17:40

VALAINIS Dmitrijs (5) LAT   6

FUJITA Michinobu (3) JPN   V

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO) / V: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 1986

2 LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs 1982

3 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

3 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 1992

Table of 8

5 ITA RIGO Leonardo 2001

6 ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin 1990

7 ITA RUSSO William 1977

8 ITA RADICELLO Claudio 1988

Table of 16

9 ITA VENTURI Michele 1987
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B VELOSSO Paulo Juan 1 1 0 0

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC Bojan 1 1 1 3 0 0

FRA B B B FILAIRE Fabien 0 0 0

GEO B B APTSIAURI Tatia 1 1 0 0

GER B B N KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 0 0

GRE B B B PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani 0 0 0

HKG B B LAM Andy 1 1 2 0 0

HUN B B B TOTH Janka 1 1 0 0

ISR B B B GROSS Gregory 0 0 0

ITA B B B DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele 0 0 0

B B GDOWSKA Sylvia 0 0 0

B B B PROVENZALE Luca 0 0 0

B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 0 0 0

POL B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 0 0

B B LECZYCKI Jakub 0 0 0

USA A B A SHUMATE Sean 0/1 0 1 0

16 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold JPN FUJITA Michinobu 1986

Silver LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs 1982

Bronze UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

Bronze UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 1992
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHN 8 5 9 22

ITA 3 3 5 11

UKR 1 3 2 6

POL 1 1 3 5

GBR 1 1 1 3

THA 1 1 1 3

JPN 1 0 0 1

LAT 0 1 1 2

KOR 0 1 0 1

GEO 0 0 2 2

FRA 0 0 2 2

HUN 0 0 1 1

TUR 0 0 1 1

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHN 8 5 9 22

ITA 3 3 5 11

UKR 1 3 2 6

POL 1 1 3 5

GBR 1 1 1 3

THA 1 1 1 3

JPN 1 0 0 1

LAT 0 1 1 2

KOR 0 1 0 1

GEO 0 0 2 2

FRA 0 0 2 2

HUN 0 0 1 1

TUR 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

as 10 7 10 27

eu 6 9 18 33

Senior
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as 10 7 10 27

eu 6 9 18 33
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Cup of nations

total

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

CHN 752 64 48 92 0 50 32 32 46 0 52 78 64 32 32 64 0 44 0 22

ITA 540 52 34 12 80 26 26 14 38 0 24 8 20 26 10 36 0 46 20 18

UKR 400 16 34 36 40 12 8 26 26 0 46 18 18 8 8 20 0 36 4 4

POL 326 30 20 12 0 46 12 20 24 0 12 28 54 16 12 12 0 12 0 16

FRA 296 44 8 18 0 12 20 8 12 0 28 20 30 20 18 8 0 30 8 12

THA 246 10 14 16 0 12 8 18 32 0 12 12 14 14 26 20 0 8 12 18

GBR 172 12 0 24 0 8 16 0 8 0 26 14 12 0 0 8 0 40 4 0

JPN 146 8 4 12 0 8 18 0 14 0 8 4 0 0 0 18 0 8 4 8

GER 142 12 22 8 0 0 14 0 8 0 22 0 8 12 0 8 0 24 0 4

KOR 132 0 22 0 0 6 0 12 28 0 0 18 0 0 14 22 0 0 10 0

HKG 130 2 8 4 0 20 0 8 8 0 4 18 0 0 16 18 0 4 12 8

HUN 126 8 8 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 8 16 8 0 20 8 0 0 16 8

USA 124 8 0 8 0 8 10 0 8 0 14 12 8 8 0 8 0 8 14 10

BRA 118 6 4 16 0 8 8 10 4 0 8 8 8 0 8 4 0 6 8 12

IND 96 6 4 4 0 6 8 8 2 0 6 4 4 18 8 4 0 8 4 2

GEO 94 0 20 0 0 34 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 16 0

LAT 52 0 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

ISR 48 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

GRE 42 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 42 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 0

ESP 36 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

IRQ 36 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 4

CAN 32 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 8 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 0

ARG 28 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4

VEN 24 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

BEL 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

NED 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

MAC 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

LBN 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WAS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

AUS 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

CHN 752 64 48 92 0 50 32 32 46 0 52 78 64 32 32 64 0 44 0 22

ITA 540 52 34 12 80 26 26 14 38 0 24 8 20 26 10 36 0 46 20 18
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Nation
Total
sum

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

UKR 400 16 34 36 40 12 8 26 26 0 46 18 18 8 8 20 0 36 4 4

POL 326 30 20 12 0 46 12 20 24 0 12 28 54 16 12 12 0 12 0 16

FRA 296 44 8 18 0 12 20 8 12 0 28 20 30 20 18 8 0 30 8 12

THA 246 10 14 16 0 12 8 18 32 0 12 12 14 14 26 20 0 8 12 18

GBR 172 12 0 24 0 8 16 0 8 0 26 14 12 0 0 8 0 40 4 0

JPN 146 8 4 12 0 8 18 0 14 0 8 4 0 0 0 18 0 8 4 8

GER 142 12 22 8 0 0 14 0 8 0 22 0 8 12 0 8 0 24 0 4

KOR 132 0 22 0 0 6 0 12 28 0 0 18 0 0 14 22 0 0 10 0

HKG 130 2 8 4 0 20 0 8 8 0 4 18 0 0 16 18 0 4 12 8

HUN 126 8 8 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 8 16 8 0 20 8 0 0 16 8

USA 124 8 0 8 0 8 10 0 8 0 14 12 8 8 0 8 0 8 14 10

BRA 118 6 4 16 0 8 8 10 4 0 8 8 8 0 8 4 0 6 8 12

IND 96 6 4 4 0 6 8 8 2 0 6 4 4 18 8 4 0 8 4 2

GEO 94 0 20 0 0 34 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 16 0

LAT 52 0 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

ISR 48 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

GRE 42 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 42 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 0

ESP 36 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

IRQ 36 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 4

CAN 32 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 8 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 0

ARG 28 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4

VEN 24 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

BEL 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

NED 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

MAC 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

LBN 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WAS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

AUS 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

WAS 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARG AM 8/0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

BRA AM 21/6 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 2

CAN AM 9/0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

USA AM 28/4 3 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 4 3 1 1 0 1 0 4 4

VEN AM 6/0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
  6 Nations
CHN AS 45/6 4 4 4 0 3 1 1 4 0 4 3 4 1 1 4 0 4 3

HKG AS 19/5 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 3

IND AS 22/6 3 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 2

IRQ AS 7/2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

JPN AS 17/2 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

KOR AS 12/3 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2

LBN AS 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAC AS 2/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

THA AS 22/6 3 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 3 2
  9 Nations
BEL EU 3/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ESP EU 5/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

FRA EU 32/6 4 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 4 3 3 1 1 2 0 4 2

GBR EU 19/3 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 1 0 3 1

GEO EU 6/2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

GER EU 19/3 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 3 0

GRE EU 6/0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN EU 14/2 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 3

ISR EU 6/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

ITA EU 41/6 2 2 2 4 3 1 1 3 0 2 2 4 1 1 2 0 4 3

LAT EU 5/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED EU 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

POL EU 32/5 4 3 3 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 2 3 1 1 2 0 3 0

TUR EU 6/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

UKR EU 35/6 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 3 0 2 2 2 1 1 3 0 4 2
  15 Nations
AUS OC 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
  1 Nations
31 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

 
412 28 28 26 5 30 14 10 29 0 29 29 24 10 10 27 0 28 29 26

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Male 240/39 41 0 32 8 0 14 0 0 0 35 0 30 11 0 0 0 47 0
female 213/34 0 30 0 0 39 0 11 34 0 0 37 1 0 11 32 0 0 40

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
am 82 7 3 6 0 5 2 1 4 0 8 7 5 2 1 4 0 8 8
as 178 15 10 11 0 15 6 5 11 0 12 12 7 3 5 12 0 17 14
eu 264 19 17 15 8 18 6 5 19 0 15 18 19 6 5 16 0 22 18
oc 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 6

2 2

3 6

4 2

5 1

7 3

8 1

9 4

14 1

16 1

17 1

18 1

20 1

24 1


